
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 1 157.07 74.55 83.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.042 2 2 3 3

2 4T 9.50 2.85 12.352 3 3 4 3

3 4S 9.70 1.62 11.321 1 2 2 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 2 2 1

5 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.60 14.402 1 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

7 2T 1.43 X 0.17 1.601 0 2 2 1

8 3A 8.80 X -1.33 7.47-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 4T+REP F 7.32 X -4.75 2.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.672 3 3 4 4

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 3 2

69.25 74.55

Composition 3.33 8.338.25 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25

Presentation 3.33 8.338.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00

Skating Skills 3.33 8.428.25 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.50

83.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 105.10 49.62 55.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lz+1Eu+2S 7.70 0.59 8.290 1 1 1 1

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.930 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 2 1

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

49.09 49.62

Composition 3.33 5.585.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

55.48
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3 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 3 82.01 35.26 47.75 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 3T<+1T < 4.14 X -0.78 3.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.80 2.98-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

12 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

38.51 35.26

Composition 3.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.75

Presentation 3.33 4.924.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

47.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 青  木  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 81.69 35.07 46.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 1 -1 -1

35.97 35.07

Composition 3.33 4.754.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.674.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.584.50 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

46.62
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5 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 4 75.86 29.80 46.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T 5.60 -1.15 4.45-1 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

6 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 5.10 -0.33 4.77-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2T<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.88 4.73-2 -3 -2 -4 -3

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -2 -1 -2 -4

33.92 29.80

Composition 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

46.06
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